
La Bonne
uberge

La Bonne Auberge Festive Opening Hours

23rd December 2018 Sunday
Breakfast	 7.00am  – 10.00am
Lunch	 12.30pm – 2.00pm 
Dinner	 5.00pm – 9.00pm

24th December 2018 Monday
Breakfast	 7.30am  – 10.00am
Lunch	 12.00pm –  2.00pm 
Dinner	 5.00pm –   9.00pm

Christmas Day 
Breakfast	 8.00am  – 10.30am
Lunch	 13.00pm – 15.00pm

Bookings Only

26th December 2018 Wednesday
Breakfast	 8.00am  – 10.00am
Lunch	 Closed
Dinner	 5.00pm –   8.30pm

27th December 2018 Thursday
Breakfast	 7.30am  – 10.00am
Lunch	 12.00pm – 2.00pm 
Dinner	 5.00pm –   8.30pm

28th December 2018 Friday
Breakfast	 7.30am  – 10.00am
Lunch	 12.00pm – 2.00pm 
Dinner	 5.00pm –   8.30pm

29th December 2018 Saturday
Breakfast	 7.30am  – 10.00am
Lunch	 12.00pm – 2.00pm 
Dinner	 5.00pm – 8.30pm

30th December 2018 Sunday
Breakfast	 7.30am  – 10.30am
Lunch	 12.30pm – 2.00pm 
Dinner	 5.00pm – 9.00pm

Hogmanay
Breakfast	 7.30am  – 10.30am
Lunch	 Closed 
Dinner	 5.00pm-   19.00pm

New Years Day
Brunch	 9.00am  – 1.00pm
Dinner	 5.00pm – 8.30pm

2nd January 2019 Wednesday
Breakfast	 7.30am  – 10.00am
Lunch	 12.00pm – 2.00pm 
Dinner	 5.00pm –   8.30pm

3rd January 2019 Thursday
Breakfast	 7.00am  – 10.00am
Lunch	 12.00pm – 2.00pm 
Dinner	 5.00pm –   8.30pm

4th January 2019 Friday
Breakfast	 7.00am – 10.00am
Lunch	 12.00pm – 2.00pm 
Dinner	 5.00pm –  8.30pm

5th January 2019 Saturday
Breakfast	 7.00am  –  10.00am
Lunch	 12.00pm – 2.00pm 
Dinner	 5.00pm –   9.00pm

Room Service Menu is Available within Restaurant Opening Hours Only


